

Order Sheet

In the Court Of Additional District & Sessions Judge, F.T.C., Cooch Behar

**Money Appeal- 1 of 2009
(C.I.S. Reg. No. 4 of 2014)**

**Present: Sri Sandip Karmakar, Additional District & Sessions Judge, F.T.C.,
Cooch Behar**

**Order No.78
dt. 11.3.2019**

Hajira is filed by the Ld. lawyer on behalf of appellant and state of west Bengal.
Today is fixed for hearing of appeal. Ld. lawyer on behalf of both sides are present.
Hd. in part by the Ld. lawyer on behalf of appellant.
To 17.4.19 and 18.4.19 for further hearing.

Sd/-

**Addl.Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.**

Sd/- Sandip Karmakar

**Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.**