

**Order Sheet**

**In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge, F.T.C., Cooch Behar**

**Money Appeal Case No. 01/09**

**(C.I.S. Reg No. 04/14)**

**Present: Sandip Karmakar, Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C, Cooch Behar**

**Order No. 91**

**Dt.27.01.20**

Hajira is filed by the Ld. Lawyer on behalf of appellant.

Today is fixed for further hearing.

It is now 3.15 p.m. None appearance. None moved. In the circumstance the case is adjourned this day for end of justice.

To 07.02.20 for further hearing.

**Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge,  
F.T.C.  
Cooch Behar**

**Sd/-Sandip Karmakar  
Additional Sessions Judge  
F.T.C.  
Cooch Behar**