

Money Appeal Case No.04/2014

Order No.92

Dated:07-02-2020

Hazira is filed by the Ld. Lawyer on behalf of Appellant.

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Ld. Lawyer on behalf of Appellant is present.

Learned P.O has gone on leave for attending the 40 hours training and sensitization programme.

So, the case is adjourned today.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge

Fast Track Court

Cooch Behar

In-charge

Sd/-Hemantika Sundas

Additional District Judge

Fast Track Court

Cooch Behar

In-charge