

Money Appeal-04/2014

Order no.93

Dated:24-02-2020

Hazira is filed by the Ld. Lawyer on behalf of Appellant.

Today is fixed for further hearing.

It is now 04.00pm. None appearance. None moved on repeated call.

So, the case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

To-**13.03.2020** for further Hearing.

Sd/- Sandip Karmakar

**Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court
Cooch Behar**