

Money Appeal Case No.04/2014

Order No.94

Dated:13-03-2020

Hazira is filed by the Ld. Lawyer on behalf of Appellant.

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Ld. Lawyer on behalf of Respondent has filed a petition praying for another date for further hearing.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

To-25-03-2020 for further Hearing.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge

Fast Track Court

Cooch Behar

Sd/-Sandip Karmakar

Additional District Judge

Fast Track Court

Cooch Behar