

Money Appeal No. 01/2009
CNR No. WBCB01-000260-2009
Reg No. 04/2014.

Order No.105.
Dated . 05.03.2021.

Hazira is filed by the Ld. lawyer on behalf of appellant.

Today is fixed for further hearing. Ld. lawyer on behalf of respondent has filed a petition praying for time another date on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed. So, the case is adjourned this day for ends of justice.

To 13.04.2021 for further hearing.

D/C by me.

Addl.Dist.Judge,
F.T.C.,
Coochbehar.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court,
Coochbehar.