

Money Appeal No. 01/2009.

CNR NO. WBCB01-000260-2009.

Reg No- 04/14

Order No. 130.

Dated . 22.08.2023.

Today is fixed for argument on the part of Respondent.

Hazira is filed on behalf of the Appellant.

No steps taken by the Respondent today.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To, 21-09-2023 for argument on the part of Respondent.

D/C by me.

Sd/- S.Sengupta

Addl.Sess.Judge,
F.T.C., CoochBehar.

Sd/- S.Sengupta

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.