

Money Appeal 01/2009
CNR NO. WBCB01-000260-2009

Order No. 131
Dated . 21-09-2023

Today is fixed for argument on part .

Hajira is filed on behalf of the appellant .

The Ld. G.P. filed a petition and praying for more time on the ground stated therein.

Heard . Considered . The petition is allowed .

To, 24-11-2023 for argument on part of respondent . .

D/C by me.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C., Coochbehar.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,
Coochbehar.
J.O. CODE WB 00899