

Money Appeal 01/2009
CNR NO. WBCB01-000260-2009

PRESENT : Sri Rudra Prasad Ray
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. **144**
Dated **.30.08.2024**

Today is fixed for further argument
Haziras are filed on behalf of the both the parties.
Heard argument in part.
The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
To, **03.09.2024** for further argument .

D/C by me.

Addl.Dist.Judge,
F.T.C.,
CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.